  refined
  grandeur
AMRUTHA
Note: This brochure is a purely conceptual presentation and not a legal offering. The developers reserve the right to change plans, specications and features without prior notice or obligation, at their
sole discretion. Specications, write ups, layouts, plans and pictures shown in this booklet are only indicative. All renderings, images and maps are the artists’ conceptions and not actual depictions of
the building, its walls, roadways or landscaping.
Our Completed
Projects

1151
1555
1560
1560
1604
1635
1151
1555
UNIT FLAT FACING
Ground Floor
Area (sft)
Typical Floor
Area (sft)
2BHK1177 1177
3BHK1337 1371
3BHK EAST1555 1555
2BHK EAST1248 1248
3BHK EAST1336 1336
3BHK EAST1635 1636
3BHK1594 1594
3BHK1347 1347
39 3BHK WEST1227 1347

1336
1104
1121
1603
1268
1597 WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
NORTH
UNIT FLAT FACING
Ground Floor
Area (sft)
Typical Floor
Area (sft)
3BHK EAST1268 1268
3BHK EAST1268 1268
3BHK EAST1268 1268
3BHK EAST1268 1268
3BHK EAST1425 1466
3BHK WEST1420 1557
2BHK WEST1178 1178
2BHK WEST1185 1185
2BHK WEST1178 1178
2BHK WEST1178 1178
2BHK WEST1006 1006
2BHK WEST1176 1176
3BHK EAST1371 1371
2BHK EAST1197 1197
3BHK EAST1293 1293
3BHK EAST1293 1293
2BHK EAST1215 1215
2BHK EAST1463 1586
BLOCK A
AMRUTHA
platinum